ﬁ‘ Overnight (owl) service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

Chicago Transit A ty

Monday thru Friday #20 Madison

from about midnight to 5:00 am " are indicated . Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR AR Lv Lv AR
belOW. MOS.t owl routes Oper..ate at 30 minute M ad Ison Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Columbus/ Columbus/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
intervals. Night owl connections between the Austin  Pulaski  Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin
Red Line, Blue Line and 5 bus routes can be 3:25a 3:37a 341a  353a 401N oem eem e 310N 3:19a 324a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Mar. 23, 2025 355  4:07 411 423 431N e e e 3:40N 3149 354 4:02 4:06 417
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. 413 425 429 441 4:49 - 453 - 410N 419 424 4:32 4:36 447
. 4:31 443 4:47 459 5:07 - 511 440N 449 454 5:03 5:07 518
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line, 4:48 5:00 5:05 5:18 5:27 - 5:31 5:00a 5:04 5:14 5:20 5:30 5:34 5:46
and Red Line Rail. 505 518 523 538 5:48  ---e- 5:52 520 524 534 540 5:50 554  6:06
. . . 5:22 5:35 5:40 5:55 6:05 - 6:09 5:40 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:10 6:14 6:26
Other Night owl routes which connect with 5:37 5350 5555  6:10 6:20 - 6:24 6:00  6:04 6:14 620 6:30 6:34  6:46
N20 Madison buses are: N9 Ashland, 5:50 6:03 6:08 6:23 6:33 - 6:37 6:17 6:21 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:51 7:03
; 6:00  6:13 6:18  6:33 6:43 - 6:47 6:32 636 6:46 652 7:02 7:06 718
N49 Western, and N53 Pulaski. 610 623 628 643 653 - 657 645 649 659 705 715 720  7:33
6:19  6:32 6:37 652 7:02 - 7:06
Addltlonal notes: Austin 6000W @ 6:28 6:41 6:46 7:01 711 - 7:15 then every 10 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
. o then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 8:05 8:09 8:20 8:26 8:36 8:41 8:55
(‘j\_ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility y P 810 814 8:05 8:31 841 846 e
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA 827 844 850  9:10 9:23 - 9:29 815 819 830 836 8:46 8:51 9:05
i itchi Cicero 4800W 8:36 853 859  9:18 9:31 9:32a - 820 824 8:35 841 8:51 8:56 -
Customer Service at fransitchicago.com/feedback. 8:45  9:02 9:08  9:27 9:39 9:40 - 825 829 840 846 8:56 9:01 9:15
) o ) 829 833 844 850 9:00 9:05 -
0 Federal law requires priority seating be 5 | Pulaski 4000w then every 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash until 8:33  8:37 8:48  8:54 9:04 9:09  9:23
i f i+ disabiliti o 8:37 841 852 858 9:08 9:13 -
gtla3|gnat<id f%r senloras a}n%?ﬁople W't? d'iab'"t'es' z 11:45  12:01p 12:08p 12:26p 12:37p 12:38p  -=m- 841 845 856 902 912 917 -
ease stand up and yield these seais when P m S | kedzies2oow - 12:09  12:16  12:34  12:45  12:46 - 845 849 9:00  9:06 9:16 9:21  9:35
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. High Schoo! i) 12:01p 12:17  12:24 12:42  12:53  12:54 849 853 9:04  9:10 9:20 9:25 -
5 12:09 12:25  12:32  12:50 1:01 1:02 853 857 9:08  9:14 9:24 9:29 943
@ s 12:17  12:33  12:40 12:58 1:09 1:10 858  9:02 913 9:19 9:29 9:34 -
Schedules and other info in this timetable Western 2400w| = 12:25 12:41  12:48  1:06 147 118 - 902 906 917 923 933 938 952
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 8 12:33  12:49  12:56  1:14 1:25 1:26 9:07 911 922 9:28 9:38 9:43 -
ibili intimetables norfor 1 & e 12:57 1:04  1:22 1:33 1:34 9:11 9:15 9:26  9:32 9:42 9:47 -
rr? spr? nsrljb"'r:y forre(;ror:]s n t'rm etiatprlesfrncr)rr] fg r, United Center| | =S 12:49  1:05 1:12 1:30 1:41 1:42 9:16  9:20 9:31 9:37 9:47 9:52  10:06
INSPMYENENES ClF @EIMELRS WS Ui CEyE: a 12:57 143 1:20  1:38 149  1:50 922 926 937 943 953 958 10:12
Ashland 1600W| 9 N e 1:05  1:21 1:28  1:46 1:57 1:58 929  9:33 9:44 9550 10:00 10:05 10:19
6 pay close attention to destination signs and 2 1:12 1:28 1:35 1:53 2:04 2:05 9:38 9542 9552 9559 10509 10515 .
ts when boardina: added : S 1:18  1:34 1:41  1:59 2:10 2:11 e — 9:48 9:59 10:05 10:16  10:21  10:36
announcements when boarding: added service e 1:41 1:48  2:06 2:17 2:18 _— e 955  10:05 10:12  10:23  10:29  10:44
may sometimes be provided over portions of this Halsted 800W 1:31 147 1:54 2112 2:23 224 e e 10:01  10:11  10:18 10229  10:35 -
or any bus route and some trips can end before AW e 1:54 2:01 2:19 2:30 ———un 2:35p 0 - 10:07 10:17  10:24 10:35 10:41 10:56
the furthest terminal on a line depending Ogilvie 144 2:00 207 225 2:36 287 - . . .
. : : 1:51 2:07 2:14 2:32 2:43 ————- 2:48 then every 7 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
on service needs or time of day. Tfa"SPOggg?e'; (Y v
then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until - 2:46p 2:58p 3:06p 3:18p 3:25p 3:42p
: : 2:49p  2:53 3:06 3:13 3:26 3:33 3:49
% Bicycle racks are installed on the front ofall 4:50 5:07 514 533 545  —— 552 2:56  3:00  3:13 321 334 341 3:58
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during State 1E/1W 4:58  5:15 5:22  5:41 5:53 6:00
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or N20 Night Owl Terminal 5:06 5:23 5:30 5:49 6:01 6:08 then every 4 to 7 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
webpage for help on how to use racks and more Wabash 44E Michigan 100E 515 532 539 5:58  6:10 — &7
: = AN 9 5:23  5:40 5:47  6:06 6:18 - 6:25 5:55  5:59 6:12  6:19 6:31 6:37  6:51
5 S 5:33  5:50 5:57  6:16 6:28 - 6:35 6:02  6:06 6:18  6:25 6:37 6:43  6:57
() Columbus 300E
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text % o = 5:44 6:00 6:07 6:25 6:36 —— 6:43 6:10 6:14 6:26 6:33 6:45 6:51 7:05
. i P o o 2 | Rush hours only to 5:55 6:11 6:17 6:34 6:45 ————— 6:52 6:18 6:22 6:34 6:41 6:53 6:59 7:13
or e-mail about planned service changes every > 3 £ |Columbus/Randolph 6:07 623 629 646 657 -  7:04 6:27 631 643 650  7:02  7:08  7:22
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and S & % (llinois Center) 6:19  6:35 641  6:58  7:09 - T7:16 6:35 6:39  6:51 6:58  7:10  7:16  7:30
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at ® 3 8 6:31  6:46 6:52  7:09 7:19 - T:26 6:44  6:48 7:00  7:07 7:19 7:25  7:39
itchi ~ =] 6:44  6:59 7:05  7:20 7:30 7:31 6:54  6:58 710  7:17 7:29 7:35  7:49
(SR T L ZIEES. 8 z 6:57 71 717 7:31 7:40 7:41 7:04  7:08 7:20 7:27 7:39 7:45  T7:59
. . =z 7:11 7:25 7:31 7:45 7:54 7:55 ———— 7:14 7:18 7:30 7:37 7:49 7:55 8:09
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 7:25  7:39 7:45  7:59 8:08 8:09 ;::232 ;:gg ;:ﬁg ;:gé g:gg g:?i g:; g
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at . . . : : : : : : :
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, then every 15 minutes to Madison/Wabash until ————- 7:48 7:59 8:05 8:17 8:22 8:36
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 11:10  11:22  11:26  11:38  11:46  11:47 - then every 10 to 15 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
312-836-7000. 11:25  11:37  11:41  11:53  12:.0IN - -
11:40 11:52  11:56 12:08a 12:16N  -----  -oe- - 11:41  11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17a
11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:223  12:3IN =em —oeen - 11:56  12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12221 12:32
12:10a 12:22  12:26  12:38  12:46N === -eem e 12:10N  12:19  12:24  12:32  12:36  12:47
, i 12:29 1241 1245 12557 1:06N - e e 12:25N  12:3¢  12:39  12:47 12551 1:02
@) N20 overnight (owl) service runs between 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:83IN s e e 12:40N  12:49  12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
Washington/State and Madison/Austin 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
All CTA buses are accessible 1:55  2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 110N 1:19  1:24 1:32 1:36  1:47

2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N - 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 331N - e e 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47

transitchicago.com/bus/20 &) 00 o T 240N 2:49 254 302  3:06 317

N- overnight (owl) servicve begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown



Saturday #20 Madison Sunday/holiday #20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin
----- 3:07a 3:11a  3:23a 3:31N -—-e- 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a 3:26a  3:37a 3:41a  3:53a 4:01N -—-e- 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
3:26a  3:37 3:41 3:53 4:01N - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 4:31IN - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 4:31IN - 4:10N  4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01N  ----- 4:10N  4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01IN - 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:43 5:51 5:52 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:44 5:52 5:53 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:01 6:12 5:34 5:46 5:50 6:02 6:10 6:11 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:35 5:47 5:51 6:03 6:11 6:12 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 6:27 6:39 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:30 5:58 6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
5:52 6:04 6:08 6:20 6:28 6:29 6:18 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:10 6:23 6:28 6:41 6:49 6:50 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:53
6:08 6:20 6:24 6:37 6:45 6:46 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:14 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:58 7:06 7:07 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:01 7:12
6:52 7:00 7:05 714 7:19 7:31 6:43 6:56 7:01 7:14 7:22 7:23 6:55 7:03 7:08 717 7:22 7:34
then every 15 minutes until 7:09 717 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:59 7:12 717 7:30 7:38 7:39 714 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:15 7:28 7:33 7:46 7:54 7:55 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
8:38 8:54 9:00 9:17 9:26 9:27 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:31 7:44 7:49 8:02 8:10 8:11 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:27
8:52 9:08 9:14 9:31 9:40 9:41 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:41 7:47 8:00 8:06 8:20 8:28 8:29 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:44
9:06 9:22 9:28 9:45 9:54 9:55 8:14 8:23 8:29 8:39 8:45 8:59 8:03 8:17 8:23 8:38 8:47 8:48 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 8:49 9:01
9:20 9:36 9:42 9:59 10:08 10:09 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:57 9:03 9:18 8:19 8:33 8:39 8:54 9:03 9:04 8:38 8:46 8:52 9:01 9:06 9:19
9:33 9:49 9:55  10:12 10:21 10:22 8:46 8:56 9:02 9:13 9:19 9:34 8:34 8:48 8:54 9:09 9:18 9:19 8:54 9:03 9:09 9:19 9:24 9:39
9:46  10:02 10:08 10:25 10:35 10:36 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:50 9:10 9:19 9:25 9:36 9:41 9:56
9:59  10:15 10:22  10:39 10:49 10:50 9:18 9:28 9:34 9:45 9:51 10:06 then every 13 to 14 minutes until 9:25 9:34 9:40 9:51 9:56 10:11
10:11 10:27 10:34  10:51 11:01 11:02 9:33 9:43 9:49  10:00 10:06 10:21 9:40 9:49 9:55  10:06 10:11 10:26
10:23 10:39 10:46  11:03 11:13 11:14 9:47 9:57 10:03 10:14 10:20 10:36 1:48p 2:04p 2:10p 2:26p 2:35p 2:36p 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:41
10:35 10:51 10:58 11:15 11:25 11:26 10:01 10:11 10:17  10:29 10:35 10:52 2:01 2:17 2:23 2:39 2:48 2:49 10:10  10:19 10:25 10:36 10:41 10:56
10:45 11:01 11:08 11:25 11:35 11:36 10:15  10:25 10:31 10:43 10:49 11:06 2:14 2:30 2:36 2:52 3:01 3:02 10:25 10:34 10:40 10:51 10:56 11:11
10:55  11:11 11:18  11:35 11:45 11:46 10:29  10:39 10:45  10:57 11:03 11:20 2:26 2:42 2:48 3:04 3:13 3:14
11:05 11:21 11:28  11:45 11:55 11:56 10:43 10:53 10:59 1111 11:17 11:34 2:38 2:54 3:00 3:16 3:25 3:26 then every 14 minutes until
11:15 11:31 11:38  11:55 12:05p 12:06p 10:57  11:07 11:13 11:25 11:31 11:48 2:50 3:06 3:12 3:28 3:37 3:38
11:25  11:41 11:48 12:05p 12:15 12:16 11:09 11:19 11:25  11:37 11:43 12:00p 3:02 3:18 3:24 3:40 3:49 3:50 1:13p 1:23p 1:29p 1:41p 1:47p 2:02p
11:35  11:51 11:58 12:15 12:25 12:26 11:21 11:31 11:37 11:49 11:55 12:12 3:14 3:30 3:36 3:52 4:01 4:02 1:26 1:36 1:42 1:54 2:00 2:15
11:33  11:43 11:49 12:01p 12:07p 12:24 3:26 3:42 3:48 4:04 4:13 4:14 1:39 1:49 1:55 2:07 2:13 2:28
then every 9 minutes until 11:43  11:53 11:59  12:11 12:17 12:34 3:38 3:54 4:00 4:16 4:25 4:26 1:52 2:02 2:08 2:20 2:26 2:41
11:53 12:03p 12:09p 12:21 12:27 12:44 3:50 4:06 4:12 4:28 4:37 4:38 2:05 2:15 2:21 2:33 2:39 2:54
2:53p 3:09p 3:16p 3:33 3:43 3:44 12:03p 12:13 12:19 12:31 12:37 12:54 4:02 4:18 4:24 4:40 4:49 4:50 2:18 2:28 2:34 2:46 2:52 3:07
3:02 3:18 3:25 3:42 3:52 3:53 12:13 12:23 12:29 12:41 12:47 1:04 4:15 4:31 4:37 4:53 5:02 5:03 2:31 2:41 2:47 2:59 3:05 3:20
3:11 3:27 3:34 3:51 4:01 4:02 12:23  12:33 12:39  12:51 12:57 1:14 4:28 4:44 4:50 5:06 5:15 5:16 2:44 2:54 3:00 3:12 3:18 3:33
3:20 3:36 3:43 4:00 4:10 4:11 12:33 12:43 12:49 1:01 1:07 1:24 4:41 4:56 5:02 5:18 5:27 5:28 2:57 3:07 3:13 3:25 3:31 3:46
3:29 3:45 3:52 4:09 4:19 4:20 4:54 5:09 5:15 5:30 5:39 5:40 3:10 3:20 3:26 3:38 3:44 3:59
3:38 3:54 4:01 4:18 4:28 4:29 then every 9 minutes until 5:07 5:22 5:28 5:43 5:52 5:53 3:22 3:32 3:38 3:50 3:56 4:11
3:47 4:03 4:10 4:27 4:37 4:38 5:20 5:35 5:41 5:56 6:05 6:06 3:34 3:44 3:50 4:02 4:08 4:23
3:56 4:12 4:19 4:36 4:46 4:47 5:12 5:22 5:28 5:40 5:46 6:03 5:33 5:48 5:54 6:09 6:18 6:19 3:46 3:56 4:02 4:14 4:20 4:35
4:05 4:21 4:28 4:45 4:55 4:56 5:22 5:32 5:38 5:50 5:56 6:13 5:46 6:01 6:07 6:22 6:31 6:32 3:58 4:08 4:14 4:26 4:32 4:47
4:14 4:30 4:37 4:54 5:04 5:05 5:33 5:43 5:49 6:01 6:07 6:24 5:59 6:14 6:20 6:35 6:44 6:45 4:10 4:20 4:26 4:38 4:44 4:59
4:24 4:40 4:47 5:04 5:14 5:15 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:33 6:12 6:27 6:33 6:48 6:57 6:58 4:22 4:32 4:38 4:50 4:56 5:11
4:34 4:50 4:57 5:14 5:24 5:25 5:55 6:05 6:11 6:22 6:27 6:42 6:26 6:41 6:47 7:02 7:11 7:12 4:34 4:44 4:50 5:02 5:08 5:23
4:45 5:01 5:08 5:25 5:35 5:36 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:33 6:38 6:53 6:40 6:55 7:01 7:16 7:25 7:26 4:46 4:56 5:02 5:14 5:20 5:35
4:56 5:12 5:19 5:36 5:46 5:47 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:04 6:55 7:10 7:16 7:31 7:40 7:41 4:58 5:08 5:14 5:26 5:32 5:47
5:08 5:24 5:31 5:48 5:58 5:59 6:28 6:38 6:44 6:55 7:00 7:15 7:10 7:25 7:31 7:46 7:55 7:56 5:10 5:20 5:26 5:38 5:44 5:59
5:20 5:36 5:43 6:00 6:10 6:11 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:06 711 7:26 7:25 7:40 7:46 8:01 8:10 8:11 5:23 5:33 5:39 5:51 5:57 6:12
5:32 5:48 5:55 6:12 6:22 6:23 6:50 7:00 7:06 7:17 7:22 7:37 7:40 7:55 8:01 8:16 8:25 8:26 5:36 5:46 5:52 6:04 6:10 6:25
5:44 5:59 6:06 6:22 6:32 6:33 7:01 7:11 7:17 7:28 7:33 7:48 7:55 8:10 8:16 8:31 8:40 8:41 5:49 5:58 6:04 6:16 6:21 6:36
5:56 6:11 6:17 6:33 6:42 6:43 7:14 7:24 7:30 741 7:46 8:01 8:10 8:25 8:31 8:46 8:55 8:56 6:02 6:11 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:47
6:08 6:23 6:29 6:45 6:54 6:55 7:27 7:37 7:43 7:54 7:59 8:14 8:25 8:40 8:46 9:01 9:10 9:11 6:15 6:24 6:30 6:41 6:46 7:00
6:20 6:35 6:41 6:57 7:06 7:07 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:07 8:12 8:27 8:40 8:54 9:00 9:14 9:23 9:24 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:54 6:59 7:13
6:33 6:48 6:54 7:10 7:19 7:20 7:53 8:03 8:09 8:20 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:09 9:14 9:28 9:36 9:37
6:46 7:01 7:07 7:23 7:32 7:33 8:06 8:16 8:22 8:33 8:38 8:53 9:10 9:24 9:29 9:43 9:51 9:52 then every 14 minutes until
6:59 7:14 7:20 7:36 7:45 7:46 9:25 9:39 9:44 9:58 10:06 10:07
7:12 7:27 7:33 7:49 7:58 7:59 then every 14 minutes until 9:40 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:21 10:22 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:06 10:11 10:23
7:25 7:40 7:46 8:02 8:11 8:12 9:55  10:09 10:14 10:28 10:36 10:37 9:58 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:25 10:37
7:40 7:55 8:01 8:17 8:26 8:27 10:12 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:39 10:51 10:10 10:24 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:52 10:12 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:39 10:51
10:26  10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05 10:25 10:39 10:44 10:58 11:06 11:07 10:26  10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05
then every 15 minutes until 10:41  10:49 10:54  11:02 11:07 11:18 10:40 10:53 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:19 10:41  10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18
10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32 10:55 11:07 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:32 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
11:10  11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:47 11:10  11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:47
11:25  11:37 11:41 11:53 12.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:02a 11:25  11:37 11:41 11:53 12:.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02a
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:.06a 12:17 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:.02a 12:.06a 12:17
11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32 11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32
12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:10a 12:22 12:26 12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:25  12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02 12:25 12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N - 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17 2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3: 31N - 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3: 31N - 2:10N  2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47
2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17 2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown



